
A

2625

23
22

1

9

19
7

6

13

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 5

2

4
3 1 3 5 34

33 33

34
39

20

34

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 1 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



B

23

1

8

8

7

26

26

9

9

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 5

17 15

14

18

101

16

42

41
31

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 2 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



24 25

26

24 25

26

12

27

27

27

27

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 3 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



12

21

22

23

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 4 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BT500/QTY.
1 BT500-MFA MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY 1

2 8802429X 8802429X COUPLING 50MM BALL TO SUIT 43MM TUBE 1

3 SH-002 SWIVEL HITCH BUSH 2
4 SH-001 SWIVEL HITCH DRAWTUBE ASSEMBLY 1

5 SH-003 SWIVEL HITCH WASHER 44MM ID 60MM OD 5MM THICK 1

6 BT500-CLA CONNECTING LINK ASSEMBLY 2
7 BT500-CBA CRADLE BASE ASSEMBLY 1
8 BT500-013 BALE GRIPPER 2
9 BT500-CAA CRADLE ARM ASSEMBLY 2

10 CR-6075 CABLE ROLLER 60MM OD 75MM LENGTH TO SUIT 10MM BEARING 1

11 6200-2RSH BEARING, BALL, 10MM ID 30MM OD 2

12 CP25SPS12 WARRIOR NINJA 3500 WINCH 12V STEEL CABLE 1

13 BT500-018 BALE BASE GRIPPER 1
14 BT500-ALB AUTO LATCH BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
15 BT500-ALS AUTO LATCH STRIKER 1

16 1481840 ROLL PIN 8MM DIA 40MM LENGTH BLACK 1

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 5 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BT500/QTY.

17 D23420 SPRING SS 200MM FREE 28MM OD 3MM WIRE DIA 1

18 BT500-ALA AUTO LATCH ARM 1
19 SERIALPLATE SERIAL PLATE CHAPMAN 1

20 G10 R280-50-220 GROMMET, RUBBER 22MM ID TO SUIT 28MM HOLE, 5MM THICK 2

21 CPAW41224 WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLLER TO SUIT WARRIOR WINCHES 1

22 CPAATC001 WARRIOR WINCH COVER, NEOPRENE, TO SUIT CP25SPS12 1

23 BT500-PCA POWER CABLE ASSEMBLY, BT500 1
24 TF350-SAS STANDARD AXLE ASSEMBLY, TF350 2
25 ADR-200H HUB 4X4" SSP 2
26 WAT-22118W 22X11X8 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 4X4" PCD 2

27 111532 CAP, BLACK, ERODED, TO SUIT 42MM TUBE 4

28 M10-40HB M10X40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW 1
29 M10-000NN M10 NYLOCK NUT 8
30 M10-000PW M10 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 16
31 M10-120HS M10 x 120 Hex Head Set Screw 1
32 M12-30HB M12 x 30 Hex Head Bolt 12
33 M12-000PW M12 PLAIN WASHER FORM A 41

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 6 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BT500/QTY.
34 M12-000NN M12 NYLOCK NUT 21
35 M16-150HB M16x150 Hex Head Bolt 4
36 M16-000PW M16 plain Washer 8
37 M16-000NN M16 Nylock Nut 4
38 M10-30HB M10 x 30 Hex Head Bolt 6
39 M12-60HB M12X60 HEX HEAD BOLT 1
40 M12-70HB M12X70 HEX HEAD BOLT 1
41 M12-80HB M12X80MM HEX HEAD BOLT 2
42 M12-140HB M12X140MM HEX HEAD BOLT 1
43 M12-50HB M12 x 50 Hex Head Bolt 4

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SHEET 7 OF 7

BT500
YEAR/ MARK:

MODEL:

10/2017 
ONWARDS


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View B (1 : 5)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4

	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Sheet7

